
Place Name Team Time
1 Seth Marcaccio Fanshawe College 26:34
2 Rob Asseltine St Lawrence Kingston 26:47
3 Ryan Foott Fanshawe College 28:00
4 William Chemo Centennial College 28:36
5 Jacob Smith Conestoga College 28:48
6 Haseeb Malik UTM 28:52
7 Jason Laporta Mohawk College 28:58
8 Shawn Acrey Humber College 29:04
9 Ahmed Ahmed Conestoga College 29:07
10 Matthew Lozano Centennial College 29:09
11 Ricky Nepomuceno St Clair College 29:10
12 Justin Attfield Fanshawe College 29:17
13 Aaron Veenstra Humber College 29:18
14 Paul Nozicka Humber College 29:20
15 Jordan Kadlecik Fanshawe College 29:25
16 Kyle Rooke Mohawk College 29:25
17 Isaac Fraser St Lawrence Cornwall 29:32
18 Simon Wells Humber College 29:41
19 Adam Armstrong Georgian College 29:49
20 Brendan Saunders Sheridan College 29:56
21 Kale Heino UTM 29:57
22 Kyler Norton Mohawk College 30:08
23 Jon Brooks Fanshawe College 30:19
24 Hamza Ali UTM 30:34
25 Kyle Maerz Redeemer University College 30:46
26 Justin McNamara Fanshawe College 30:49
27 John Berthelot Sault College 30:53
28 Ryan Bell St Clair College 30:54
29 Hassan Ishaq Mohawk College 30:58
30 Luke Groulx Sault College 31:04
31 Sheldon Wilcox Mohawk College 31:06
32 Jake Thomson Humber College 31:06
33 Nathan Bryant Seneca College 31:06
34 Ramon Lauren Seneca College 31:12
35 Chun Yuen Humber College 31:13
36 Matt Reeves Sheridan College 31:15
37 Brad Wilcox Mohawk College 31:21
38 Alex Ball Sheridan College 31:28
39 Gavin Martin Niagara 31:39

Fanshawe Invitational X-C  Men
Overall Finish List
September 17, 2016



40 Sean Barich Georgian College 31:44
41 Jay Kerr St Clair College 31:49
42 Dylan Colquhoun Mohawk College 31:54
43 Tameem Hamid UTM 31:58
44 Sergio Campos Centennial College 32:03
45 Lugei Juma Centennial College 32:18
46 Josh Murphy Cambrian College 32:21
47 Joshua Turner Niagara 32:25
48 Jaskirat Aujla Sheridan College 32:25
49 Russell Gibson Niagara 32:28
50 Brian Lofasa Georgian College 32:33
51 Jacob Dayot St Lawrence Kingston 32:35
52 Jeff Whaling Mohawk College 32:39
53 Ali Ayoub Seneca College 32:49
54 Jordan Root St Clair College 32:56
55 Adam Skinner Georgian College 32:58
56 Gallagher Patterson Mohawk College 33:01
57 Aaron Hesma Redeemer University College 33:03
58 Andrew Garant St Clair College 33:06
59 Malachi Clarke Niagara 33:07
60 Casey Roblin George Brown College 33:10
61 Justin Folkeringa St Clair College 33:14
62 Jonathan Thiessen Redeemer University College 33:14
63 Trever Garfinkle George Brown College 33:16
64 William Brittain Georgian College 33:27
65 Matt Preston St Lawrence Kingston 33:41
66 Mike MacKett St Lawrence Kingston 33:45
67 Markus Firus Conestoga College 33:46
68 Edward Asafir Seneca College 34:01
69 Justin Dawson Georgian College 34:08
70 Kevin Wong Seneca College 34:10
71 Rune Schaeffer Sault College 34:17
72 Justin Deweerd Redeemer University College 34:30
73 Ben Bronsema Redeemer University College 34:32
74 Tylor Boileau St Lawrence Cornwall 34:33
75 Gill Garrido Georgian College 34:38
76 Nathan Brown Sheridan College 34:40
77 Tylier Thomson Georgian College 34:55
78 Mark Moores Sault College 35:00
79 Raymond Run UTM 35:07
80 Andrew Leaman St Clair College 35:09
81 Junhui Huang George Brown College 35:10
82 Adam Martynek Niagara 35:21
83 Dan Howes Niagara 35:24



84 Nicholas Goffredo Niagara 35:28
85 Wyatt Kennedy Cambrian College 35:30
86 Aidan Allard Georgian College 35:41
87 Ben Thistle Centennial College 35:46
88 Ayman Aldin Conestoga College 35:55
89 Benjohn Libardo UTM 36:00
90 Suraj Manjeshwar Seneca College 36:03
91 Dustin Cooper Seneca College 36:40
92 Serge Goita Seneca College 36:43
93 Dante Lapico St Clair College 36:50
94 Nathaniel Devries Redeemer University College 37:16
95 Ian Gutherie St Lawrence Kingston 37:41
96 Kullen Stewart Wilfred Laurier Brantford 37:45
97 Shaquille Samuel Centennial College 38:11
98 Emil Sosnin Seneca College 38:11
99 Branden Thorburn George Brown College 38:26
100 Zach Kingma Redeemer University College 39:12
101 Kevin Arkadius Centennial College 39:18
102 Steve Dupej Conestoga College 40:43
103 Devin Brown St Lawrence Kingston 40:53
104 Victor Jdanovitch Centennial College 41:12
105 Rhys Davies St Lawrence Cornwall 41:46
106 Clayton MacKinnon St Lawrence Brockville 41:49
107 Karlo Feliciano George Brown College 41:51
108 Jeffrey Snow George Brown College 42:58
109 Branden Bouw Sault College 43:47
110 Darby Rodgers St Lawrence Brockville 43:56



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Seth Marcaccio 1 1 26:34 26:34 00:00
2 Ryan Foott 3 4 28:00 54:34 01:26
3 Justin Attfield 12 16 29:17 1:23:51 02:43
4 Jordan Kadlecik 15 31 29:25 1:53:16 02:51
5 Jon Brooks 22 53 30:19 2:23:35 03:45
6 Justin McNamara 25 78 30:49 2:54:25 04:15

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Shawn Acrey 8 8 29:04 29:04 00:00
2 Aaron Veenstra 13 21 29:18 58:22 00:14
3 Paul Nozicka 14 35 29:20 1:27:42 00:16
4 Simon Wells 17 52 29:41 1:57:23 00:37
5 Jake Thomson 31 83 31:06 2:28:29 02:02
6 Chun Yuen 34 117 31:13 2:59:42 02:09

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Jason Laporta 7 7 28:58 28:58 00:00
2 Kyle Rooke 16 23 29:25 58:23 00:27
3 Kyler Norton 21 44 30:08 1:28:32 01:10
4 Hassan Ishaq 28 72 30:58 1:59:30 02:00
5 Sheldon Wilcox 30 102 31:06 2:30:37 02:08
6 Brad Wilcox 36 138 31:21 3:01:58 02:23
7 Dylan Colquhoun More Than  6 31:54 3:33:53 02:56
8 Jeff Whaling More Than  6 32:39 4:06:32 03:41
9 Gallagher Patterson More Than  6 33:01 4:39:34 04:03

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Haseeb Malik 6 6 28:52 28:52 00:00
2 Kale Heino 20 26 29:57 58:49 01:05
3 Hamza Ali 23 49 30:34 1:29:23 01:42
4 Tameem Hamid 41 90 31:58 2:01:21 03:06

Team - Humber College  Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):  52  Team Score (times):     1:57:23  Ave Time: 29:20

Team - Mohawk College  Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  72  Team Score (times):     1:59:30  Ave Time: 29:52

Team - UTM  Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  90  Team Score (times):     2:01:21  Ave Time: 30:20

Fanshawe Invitational X-C  Men
Final Team Results
September 17, 2016

Team - Fanshawe College  Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  31  Team Score (times):     1:53:16  Ave Time: 28:19



5 Raymond Run 71 161 35:07 2:36:28 06:15
6 Benjohn Libardo 77 238 36:00 3:12:28 07:08

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 William Chemo 4 4 28:36 28:36 00:00
2 Matthew Lozano 10 14 29:09 57:45 00:33
3 Sergio Campos 42 56 32:03 1:29:48 03:27
4 Lugei Juma 43 99 32:18 2:02:07 03:42
5 Ben Thistle 75 174 35:46 2:37:54 07:10
6 Shaquille Samuel 81 255 38:11 3:16:05 09:35
7 Kevin Arkadius More Than  6 39:18 3:55:24 10:42
8 Victor Jdanovitch More Than  6 41:12 4:36:37 12:36

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Ricky Nepomuceno 11 11 29:10 29:10 00:00
2 Ryan Bell 27 38 30:54 1:00:04 01:44
3 Jay Kerr 40 78 31:49 1:31:54 02:39
4 Jordan Root 50 128 32:56 2:04:50 03:46
5 Andrew Garant 53 181 33:06 2:37:56 03:56
6 Justin Folkeringa 56 237 33:14 3:11:11 04:04
7 Andrew Leaman More Than  6 35:09 3:46:20 05:59
8 Dante Lapico More Than  6 36:50 4:23:11 07:40

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Brendan Saunders 19 19 29:56 29:56 00:00
2 Matt Reeves 35 54 31:15 1:01:12 01:19
3 Alex Ball 37 91 31:28 1:32:41 01:32
4 Jaskirat Aujla 45 136 32:25 2:05:06 02:28
5 Nathan Brown 69 205 34:40 2:39:47 04:44

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Jacob Smith 5 5 28:48 28:48 00:00
2 Ahmed Ahmed 9 14 29:07 57:55 00:19
3 Markus Firus 62 76 33:46 1:31:41 04:58
4 Ayman Aldin 76 152 35:55 2:07:36 07:07
5 Steve Dupej 83 235 40:43 2:48:20 11:55

Team - Conestoga College  Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places): 152  Team Score (times):     2:07:36  Ave Time: 31:54

Team - Centennial College  Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  99  Team Score (times):     2:02:07  Ave Time: 30:31

Team - St Clair College  Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 128  Team Score (times):     2:04:50  Ave Time: 31:12

Team - Sheridan College  Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 136  Team Score (times):     2:05:06  Ave Time: 31:16



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Adam Armstrong 18 18 29:49 29:49 00:00
2 Sean Barich 39 57 31:44 1:01:34 01:55
3 Brian Lofasa 47 104 32:33 1:34:07 02:44
4 Adam Skinner 51 155 32:58 2:07:05 03:09
5 William Brittain 59 214 33:27 2:40:33 03:38
6 Justin Dawson 64 278 34:08 3:14:41 04:19
7 Gill Garrido More Than  6 34:38 3:49:20 04:49
8 Tylier Thomson More Than  6 34:55 4:24:15 05:05
9 Aidan Allard More Than  6 35:41 4:59:56 05:51

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Rob Asseltine 2 2 26:47 26:47 00:00
2 Jacob Dayot 48 50 32:35 59:22 05:48
3 Matt Preston 60 110 33:41 1:33:04 06:54
4 Mike Mackett 61 171 33:45 2:06:49 06:58
5 Ian Gutherie 80 251 37:41 2:44:31 10:54
6 Devin Brown 84 335 40:53 3:25:24 14:06

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Nathan Bryant 32 32 31:06 31:06 00:00
2 Ramon Lauren 33 65 31:12 1:02:19 00:05
3 Ali Ayoub 49 114 32:49 1:35:08 01:42
4 Edward Asafir 63 177 34:01 2:09:09 02:54
5 Kevin Wong 65 242 34:10 2:43:20 03:04
6 Suraj Manjeshwar 78 320 36:03 3:19:24 04:56
7 Dustin Cooper More Than  6 36:40 3:56:04 05:33
8 Serge Goita More Than  6 36:43 4:32:47 05:36
9 Emil Sosnin More Than  6 38:11 5:10:59 07:05

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Gavin Martin 38 38 31:39 31:39 00:00
2 Joshua Turner 44 82 32:25 1:04:04 00:45
3 Russell Gibson 46 128 32:28 1:36:33 00:48
4 Malachi Clarke 54 182 33:07 2:09:40 01:27

Team Score (places): 171  Team Score (times):     2:06:49  Ave Time: 31:42

Team - Seneca College  Finish Position -    11
Team Score (places): 177  Team Score (times):     2:09:09  Ave Time: 32:17

Team - Niagara  Finish Position -    12
Team Score (places): 182  Team Score (times):     2:09:40  Ave Time: 32:25

Team - Georgian College  Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 155  Team Score (times):     2:07:05  Ave Time: 31:46

Team - St Lawrence Kingston  Finish Position -    10



5 Adam Martynek 73 255 35:21 2:45:01 03:41
6 Dan Howes 74 329 35:24 3:20:26 03:44
7 Nicholas Goffredo More Than  6 35:28 3:55:54 03:49

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 John Berthelot 26 26 30:53 30:53 00:00
2 Luke Groulx 29 55 31:04 1:01:57 00:11
3 Rune Schaeffer 66 121 34:17 1:36:15 03:24
4 Mark Moores 70 191 35:00 2:11:15 04:07
5 Branden Bouw 87 278 43:47 2:55:02 12:54

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kyle Maerz 24 24 30:46 30:46 00:00
2 Aaron Hesma 52 76 33:03 1:03:49 02:16
3 Jonathan Thiessen 57 133 33:14 1:37:04 02:28
4 Justin Deweerd 67 200 34:30 2:11:34 03:43
5 Ben Bronsema 68 268 34:32 2:46:07 03:46
6 Nathaniel Devries 79 347 37:16 3:23:24 06:30
7 Zach Kingma More Than  6 39:12 4:02:36 08:26

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Casey Roblin 55 55 33:10 33:10 00:00
2 Trever Garfinkle 58 113 33:16 1:06:26 00:06
3 Junhui Huang 72 185 35:10 1:41:37 02:00
4 Branden Thorburn 82 267 38:26 2:20:03 05:16
5 Karlo Feliciano 85 352 41:51 3:01:54 08:40
6 Jeffrey Snow 86 438 42:58 3:44:53 09:48

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Josh Murphy Less Than  4 32:21 32:21 00:00
2 Wyatt Kennedy Less Than  4 35:30 1:07:52 03:08

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kullen Stewart Less Than  4 37:45 37:45 00:00

Team - St Lawrence Cornwall

Team - Wilfred Laurier Brantford

Team Score (places): 191  Team Score (times):     2:11:15  Ave Time: 32:48

Team - Redeemer University College  Finish Position -    14
Team Score (places): 200  Team Score (times):     2:11:34  Ave Time: 32:53

Team - George Brown College  Finish Position -    15
Team Score (places): 267  Team Score (times):     2:20:03  Ave Time: 35:00

Team - Cambrian College  

Team - Sault College  Finish Position -    13



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Isaac Fraser Less Than  4 29:32 29:32 00:00
2 Tylor Boileau Less Than  4 34:33 1:04:06 05:00
3 Rhys Davies Less Than  4 41:46 1:45:52 12:13

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Clayton MacKinnon Less Than  4 41:49 41:49 00:00
2 Darby Rodgers Less Than  4 43:56 1:25:46 02:06

Team - St Lawrence Brockville



Place Name Team Time
1 Mary Strain Cambrian College 18:47
2 Breanna Dolderman Conestoga College 20:03
3 Giulia Ferrante Humber College 20:08
4 Sarah Beairstso Mohawk College 20:20
5 Meghan Howell St Clair College 20:42
6 Stacey Andrews Fanshawe College 20:48
7 Christina Dolderman Conestoga College 20:50
8 Kaitlin Shuvera Humber College 20:52
9 Morgan Hendriks Fanshawe College 21:02
10 Ivon Jaimes Humber College 21:03
11 Breah Gordon Fanshawe College 21:04
12 Karlie Dolderman Conestoga College 21:07
13 Cara Coutts Humber College 21:08
14 Maxine Cotton Humber College 21:09
15 Hannah Cirino St Clair College 21:12
16 Coby Phillps Humber College 21:18
17 Marcia Coelho Humber College 21:20
18 Claire Brown Humber College 21:30
19 Jasmin Kornelson Conestoga College 21:35
20 Beth Horrobin St Clair College 21:42
21 Adrianna So Redeemer University College 21:43
22 Aryana Cirino St Clair College 21:43
23 Richelle Rameriz Humber College 21:44
24 Danielle Dupuis Humber College 21:47
25 Rachel Hoekstra Redeemer University College 21:52
26 Andrea Ortiz UTM 22:11
27 Sammi-Jo Burch Fanshawe College 22:28
28 Meaghan Evon Georgian College 22:30
29 Courtney Sterk Georgian College 22:32
30 Ella Strathdee Conestoga College 22:33
31 Serafima Stillman Georgian College 22:33
32 Michelle Willis St Lawrence Kingston 22:39
33 Katie Hill UTM 22:41
34 Angelee Weathers George Brown College 22:44
35 Kate Perkins Centennial College 22:46
36 Victoria Verbeek St Clair College 22:49
37 Mahayla Markell Wilfred Laurier Brantford 22:54
38 Audrey Deweerd Mohawk College 22:59
39 Jessa Braun Wilfred Laurier Brantford 23:01

Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Overall Finish List
September 17, 2016



40 Emily Lorimer Redeemer University College 23:02
41 Lorelei Wiebe Mohawk College 23:03
42 Sophia Merilainen St Lawrence Kingston 23:15
43 Erin Kinninmont Sheridan College 23:28
44 Kayla Amorim Niagara 23:41
45 Sarah Nguy Seneca College 23:54
46 Ana Lopez Castro Centennial College 23:57
47 Jess Borgers Georgian College 23:58
48 Katie Lavoie Georgian College 23:59
49 Gloria Lim UTM 24:24
50 Lindsey Smith Sault College 24:35
51 Alison Fernandes Fanshawe College 24:37
52 Hayley Shipp Conestoga College 24:38
53 Josee Daze St Lawrence Cornwall 24:39
54 Desiree Allen Georgian College 24:47
55 Annie Jones Niagara 24:48
56 Stephanie Tenhove Redeemer University College 24:51
57 Dani Casas Sheridan College 24:59
58 Ayah Abdeldayem UTM 25:09
59 Barnhild Wurzbacher Conestoga College 25:11
60 Heather Jaros St Lawrence Kingston 25:14
61 berezina evgeniya Seneca College 25:19
62 Amber Coates Sault College 25:25
63 harper schmalz Conestoga College 25:29
64 Abby Rice St Clair College 25:34
65 Lena Mukhtar George Brown College 25:37
66 Rebecca Wong UTM 25:37
67 Brittany Moore Niagara 25:42
68 Lexy Pakenham-Troth Sheridan College 25:51
69 Shelby Cohen St Clair College 25:52
70 Raquel Sadovnick Centennial College 26:00
71 Jenny Trinh UTM 26:21
72 Mikala Kennedy Sault College 26:22
73 Paige Nichols Georgian College 26:41
74 Grace Clouston Centennial College 26:46
75 Katrina Palmer Redeemer University College 26:57
76 Corrinne Wade Centennial College 27:01
77 Elizabeth Carter St Lawrence Cornwall 27:08
78 Zena Bromby Mohawk College 27:33
79 Breanne Anderson St Clair College 27:41
80 Nicole Kehren Seneca College 27:46
81 Mena Rimac Sheridan College 28:21
82 Jacqueline Robichaud Cambrian College 28:41
83 Kayla Hurlburt Conestoga College 28:48



84 Morgan Faugh-Bulckeart Sault College 28:57
85 Jennifer Siman Niagara 29:06
86 Shannon Betcherman Seneca College 29:20
87 Leah Clark St Lawrence Cornwall 29:42
88 Oceansky Bouchard Sault College 30:17
89 Kat Sorenson Redeemer University College 30:42
90 Taylor McCullough St Lawrence Cornwall 30:56
91 Kaitlyn Bishop Niagara 31:10
92 Emily Coleman Sheridan College 34:02



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Giulia Ferrante 2 2 20:08 20:08 00:00
2 Kaitlin Shuvera 7 9 20:52 41:00 00:44
3 Ivon Jaimes 9 18 21:03 1:02:03 00:55
4 Cara Coutts 12 30 21:08 1:23:12 01:00
5 Maxine Cotton 13 43 21:09 1:44:22 01:01
6 Coby Phillps 15 58 21:18 2:05:40 01:10
7 Marcia Coelho More Than  6 21:20 2:27:01 01:12
8 Claire Brown More Than  6 21:30 2:48:32 01:22
9 Richelle Rameriz More Than  6 21:44 3:10:16 01:36
10 Danielle Dupuis More Than  6 21:47 3:32:04 01:39

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Breanna Dolderman 1 1 20:03 20:03 00:00
2 Christina Dolderman 6 7 20:50 40:53 00:46
3 Karlie Dolderman 11 18 21:07 1:02:01 01:04
4 Jasmin Kornelson 16 34 21:35 1:23:36 01:31
5 Ella Strathdee 25 59 22:33 1:46:09 02:29
6 Hayley Shipp 42 101 24:38 2:10:48 04:35
7 Barnhild Wurzbacher More Than  6 25:11 2:35:59 05:07
8 harper schmalz More Than  6 25:29 3:01:28 05:25
9 Kayla Hurlburt More Than  6 28:48 3:30:17 08:44

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Stacey Andrews 5 5 20:48 20:48 00:00
2 Morgan Hendriks 8 13 21:02 41:51 00:14
3 Breah Gordon 10 23 21:04 1:02:56 00:15
4 Sammi-Jo Burch 22 45 22:28 1:25:24 01:39
5 Alison Fernandes 41 86 24:37 1:50:01 03:48

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Meghan Howell 4 4 20:42 20:42 00:00

Team Score (places):  34  Team Score (times):     1:23:36  Ave Time: 20:54

Team - Fanshawe College  Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  45  Team Score (times):     1:25:24  Ave Time: 21:21

Team - St Clair College  Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  54  Team Score (times):     1:25:21  Ave Time: 21:20

Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Final Team Results
September 17, 2016

Team - Humber College  Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  30  Team Score (times):     1:23:12  Ave Time: 20:48

Team - Conestoga College  Finish Position -     2



2 Hannah Cirino 14 18 21:12 41:55 00:30
3 Beth Horrobin 17 35 21:42 1:03:37 00:59
4 Aryana Cirino 19 54 21:43 1:25:21 01:01
5 Victoria Verbeek 29 83 22:49 1:48:11 02:06
6 Abby Rice 51 134 25:34 2:13:46 04:52
7 Shelby Cohen More Than  6 25:52 2:39:38 05:10
8 Breanne Anderson More Than  6 27:41 3:07:20 06:59

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Meaghan Evon 23 23 22:30 22:30 00:00
2 Courtney Sterk 24 47 22:32 45:02 00:02
3 Serafima Stillman 26 73 22:33 1:07:36 00:03
4 Jess Borgers 37 110 23:58 1:31:35 01:28
5 Katie Lavoie 38 148 23:59 1:55:35 01:29
6 Desiree Allen 44 192 24:47 2:20:23 02:17
7 Paige Nichols More Than  6 26:41 2:47:04 04:10

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Adrianna So 18 18 21:43 21:43 00:00
2 Rachel Hoekstra 20 38 21:52 43:35 00:09
3 Emily Lorimer 31 69 23:02 1:06:38 01:19
4 Stephanie Tenhove 46 115 24:51 1:31:29 03:08
5 Katrina Palmer 59 174 26:57 1:58:27 05:14
6 Kat Sorenson 70 244 30:42 2:29:09 08:59

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Sarah Beairstso 3 3 20:20 20:20 00:00
2 Audrey Deweerd 30 33 22:59 43:20 02:39
3 Lorelei Wiebe 32 65 23:03 1:06:23 02:43
4 Zena Bromby 62 127 27:33 1:33:57 07:13

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Andrea Ortiz 21 21 22:11 22:11 00:00
2 Katie Hill 27 48 22:41 44:53 00:29
3 Gloria Lim 39 87 24:24 1:09:18 02:12
4 Ayah Abdeldayem 48 135 25:09 1:34:27 02:57

Team Score (places): 135  Team Score (times):     1:34:27  Ave Time: 23:36

Team Score (places): 110  Team Score (times):     1:31:35  Ave Time: 22:53

Team - Redeemer University College  Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 115  Team Score (times):     1:31:29  Ave Time: 22:52

Team - Mohawk College  Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 127  Team Score (times):     1:33:57  Ave Time: 23:29

Team - UTM  Finish Position -     8

Team - Georgian College  Finish Position -     5



5 Rebecca Wong 52 187 25:37 2:00:05 03:25
6 Jenny Trinh 56 243 26:21 2:26:26 04:09

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kate Perkins 28 28 22:46 22:46 00:00
2 Ana Lopez Castro 36 64 23:57 46:43 01:11
3 Raquel Sadovnick 55 119 26:00 1:12:44 03:14
4 Grace Clouston 58 177 26:46 1:39:30 03:59
5 Corrinne Wade 60 237 27:01 2:06:31 04:15

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kayla Amorim 34 34 23:41 23:41 00:00
2 Annie Jones 45 79 24:48 48:30 01:06
3 Brittany Moore 53 132 25:42 1:14:13 02:00
4 Jennifer Siman 66 198 29:06 1:43:19 05:24
5 Kaitlyn Bishop 72 270 31:10 2:14:30 07:28

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Erin Kinninmont 33 33 23:28 23:28 00:00
2 Dani Casas 47 80 24:59 48:28 01:31
3 Lexy Pakenham-Troth 54 134 25:51 1:14:20 02:22
4 Mena Rimac 64 198 28:21 1:42:41 04:52
5 Emily Coleman 73 271 34:02 2:16:43 10:33

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Lindsey Smith 40 40 24:35 24:35 00:00
2 Amber Coates 50 90 25:25 50:00 00:49
3 Mikala Kennedy 57 147 26:22 1:16:23 01:47
4 Morgan Faugh-Bulckeart 65 212 28:57 1:45:21 04:22
5 Oceansky Bouchard 69 281 30:17 2:15:38 05:42

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Sarah Nguy 35 35 23:54 23:54 00:00
2 berezina evgeniya 49 84 25:19 49:13 01:25

Team Score (places): 198  Team Score (times):     1:42:41  Ave Time: 25:40

Team - Sault College  Finish Position -    12
Team Score (places): 212  Team Score (times):     1:45:21  Ave Time: 26:20

Team - Seneca College  Finish Position -    13
Team Score (places): 214  Team Score (times):     1:46:20  Ave Time: 26:35

Team - Centennial College  Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 177  Team Score (times):     1:39:30  Ave Time: 24:52

Team - Niagara  Finish Position -    10
Team Score (places): 198  Team Score (times):     1:43:19  Ave Time: 25:50

Team - Sheridan College  Finish Position -    11



3 Nicole Kehren 63 147 27:46 1:17:00 03:52
4 Shannon Betcherman 67 214 29:20 1:46:20 05:25

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Josee Daze 43 43 24:39 24:39 00:00
2 Elizabeth Carter 61 104 27:08 51:48 02:29
3 Leah Clark 68 172 29:42 1:21:30 05:02
4 Taylor McCullough 71 243 30:56 1:52:27 06:16

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Mary Strain Less Than  4 18:47 18:47 00:00
2 Jacqueline Robichaud Less Than  4 28:41 47:29 09:53

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Mahayla Markell Less Than  4 22:54 22:54 00:00
2 Jessa Braun Less Than  4 23:01 45:56 00:06

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Angelee Weathers Less Than  4 22:44 22:44 00:00
2 Lena Mukhtar Less Than  4 25:37 48:21 02:52

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Michelle Willis Less Than  4 22:39 22:39 00:00
2 Sophia Merilainen Less Than  4 23:15 45:55 00:35
3 Heather Jaros Less Than  4 25:14 1:11:09 02:34

Team Score (places): 243  Team Score (times):     1:52:27  Ave Time: 28:06

Team - Cambrian College

Team - Wilfred Laurier Brantford

Team - George Brown College

Team - St Lawrence Kingston

Team - St Lawrence Cornwall  Finish Position -    14


